Annexure-3

_List of Resource Institutions (RIs) Empanelled by SFAC for Promotion of Farmer Producer Organisations

(FPOs) during XII Five Year Plan for Chhattisgarh State

Foundation Trust
(CFT)

Publications

Gurukul Road, Memnagar,
Ahmedabad- 380052,Gujarat

S.No |Resource Address Contact Details
Instituions Nodal Person Number Email Ids

1 BASIX Krishi CE- 103, Salt Lake, Sector-1, Mr. Mihir Sahana (09431009541, mihir@basixindia.com,
Samruddhi Ltd. Kolkata- 700064, West Bengal. 9771493321, mihir@igsindia.org,in.

2 Cohesion 6, Sejal Apartment, B/ h Navneet [Mr. Richard Parmar 9879444957 Cohesionfoundation@gmail.c

om

Mr. Rajesh Kapoor

9428122224

Cohesion@indiatimes.com

(DOVE)

Office 079- 27450171
Fax No0.079-
27435888

3 Community 40, Dungaji Colony, Near Govt.  |Dr. Bhaskar 0771-4004727 cards@cards.org.in,
Advancement and |Ayurvedic College, Raipur, Dwivedi director@cards.org.in
Rural Chattisgarh- 492001
Development
Society (CARD)

4 Development Add: 1-92/2 /A, Prabhatnagar Mr. C.Mohan Naidu |040- doveorg_ap@yahoo.com/
Organisation for |Colony, Chaitanyapuri, 24058163/94404 |doveorgindia@gmail.com
Village Dilsukhnagar, Hyderabad 18424
Environment
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S.No |Resource Address Contact Details
Instituions Nodal Person Number Email Ids
5 Evangelical Social |P.B.No.12, Viswas Bhavan, Mr. K.Paul Thomas |0487-2371472 paul@esaf.in,

Action Forum
(ESAF)

Kundukulam Road, Mannuthy,
Thrissur, Kerala-680651

6 Indian Grameen |Indian Grameen Services Mr. Arijit Datta 9831004016 arijit.d@basixindia.com
Services (IGS) (BASIX),
BC- 247, Sector-1 ,Salt lake city,
Kolkata-700064 Mr. Ramsundar Roy|9748997751 rsroy@basixindia.com
Office 0612-2521028 |info@basixindia.com,
info@igsindia.org.in
igssfac@igsindia.org.in
7 Action for Social |E-5/A, Girish Kunj, above State |Mr. Ashish Mondal (9485010783 yogesh@asabhopal.org,
Advancement Bank of India, Arera Colony,
(ASA), Bhopal, Bhopal- 462016, Madhya
Madhya Pradesh |Pradesh.
Mr. Yogesh 7869957626 yogesh@asabhopal.org,
Office 0755-2427369, asa@asabhopal.org,
4057926
Fax-0755-
4057925
8 Environment 1A, D.L, Khan Road, Kolkata- Ms. Ekta Kothari Phone: Email: Info@SwitchON.org.in
Conservation 110027, West Bengal 9339481004
Society,
9 Unique Educational |C350, Bharathiyar Apartment, 80 |Mr. C.P Chandra 91-8838878349 unigueedutrst@gmail.com
Trust, Feet Road, Anna Nagar, Madurai — |Ban Singh,
625 020 Office 452-423 1234
10 Actech A-32 Sector- 65 Mr. Arvind 9999009155 arvind.p@actechinfo.com
Information Noida (Gautambudh Nagar), Pachouri
systems Ltd., Uttar Pradesh-201 307
Office 0120- 4575360/ |info@actechinfosys.com

61

Fax No.0120-
4575362
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